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AGS.AX - Alliance Resources Limited

1,012.5013,754.055,625.00 13,754.05 0.00 0.0013,754.05 0.00 (12,741.55)0.00(12,741.55)18/08/202228/09/2009

13,754.05 1,012.505,625.00 (12,741.55) 13,754.05 13,754.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (12,741.55)

BAT.AX - Battery Minerals Limited

230.835,069.772,334.00 5,069.77 0.00 0.005,069.77 0.00 (4,838.94)0.00(4,838.94)29/06/202315/09/2017

5,069.77 230.832,334.00 (4,838.94) 5,069.77 5,069.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (4,838.94)

BHP.AX - BHP Group Limited

13,246.2413,069.84300.00 13,069.84 0.00 0.0013,069.84 0.00 0.00176.40176.4014/11/202225/05/2022

14,016.8812,349.40300.00 12,349.40 0.00 0.0012,349.40 0.00 0.001,667.481,667.4806/12/202221/06/2022

9,344.598,713.23200.00 8,713.23 0.00 0.008,713.23 0.00 0.00631.36631.3606/12/202225/05/2022

14,309.1111,311.60300.00 11,311.60 0.00 0.0011,311.60 0.00 0.002,997.512,997.5110/01/202312/07/2022

9,539.408,232.93200.00 8,232.93 0.00 0.008,232.93 0.00 0.001,306.471,306.4710/01/202321/06/2022

14,868.5911,020.56300.00 11,020.56 0.00 0.0011,020.56 0.00 0.003,848.033,848.0316/01/202308/09/2022

9,912.407,541.06200.00 7,541.06 0.00 0.007,541.06 0.00 0.002,371.332,371.3316/01/202312/07/2022

72,238.62 85,237.211,800.00 12,998.58 72,238.62 72,238.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,998.58 0.00

CSL.AX - CSL Limited

12,121.5911,785.0442.00 11,785.04 0.00 0.0011,785.04 336.55 0.000.00336.5514/11/202217/02/2021

16,739.3416,372.3958.00 16,372.39 0.00 0.0016,372.39 366.95 0.000.00366.9514/11/202216/02/2021

28,157.43 28,860.93100.00 703.50 28,157.43 28,157.43 0.00 0.00 703.50 0.00 0.00

STX.AX - Strike Energy Limited

15,755.5310,029.5240,000.00 10,029.52 0.00 0.0010,029.52 0.00 0.005,726.015,726.0110/01/202303/02/2022
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787.78456.422,000.00 456.42 0.00 0.00456.42 0.00 0.00331.36331.3610/01/202324/01/2022

652.73342.311,500.00 342.31 0.00 0.00342.31 310.42 0.000.00310.4227/04/202324/01/2022

10,828.25 17,196.0443,500.00 6,367.79 10,828.25 10,828.25 0.00 0.00 310.42 6,057.37 0.00

WHC.AX - Whitehaven Coal Limited

6,502.132,425.40900.00 2,425.40 0.00 0.002,425.40 4,076.73 0.000.004,076.7327/04/202323/12/2021

2,425.40 6,502.13900.00 4,076.73 2,425.40 2,425.40 0.00 0.00 4,076.73 0.00 0.00

132,473.52 139,039.64 0.00 0.00 5,090.65 19,055.95 (17,580.49)54,259.00 6,566.11 132,473.52 132,473.52

54,259.00 132,473.52 139,039.64 6,566.11 132,473.52 132,473.52 0.00 0.00 5,090.65 19,055.95 (17,580.49)


